
 Please join in with any of our
    

Easter Celebrations
Interna�onals 7-9pm Friday 21st March
    

Preschool families (Mini Ma�s) 9.45-11.30am Tuesday 1st April
    

20s & 30s (Roots) pudding party 7.30-9.15pm Tuesday 25th March
   

11-16s bake off 6-7.30pm Thursday 27th March
    

Student lamb dinner 6.30-8pm Sunday 30th March
   

Over 50s A Slice of Life 10.30am Monday 14th April
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Sunday 6th April 10.30am     What our money says about our hearts Mark 14:1-11 
      
     

Sunday 6th April 5pm    Betrayal and sacrifice               Mark 14:12-26
  
     

Sunday 13th April 10.30am    Am I good enough for Jesus’ team? Mark 14:27-31, 66-72
      all ages together     
  

Sunday 13th April 5pm    Feeling too tired to pray         Mark 14:32-42
   

     The day that changed history        Mark 15
   

Friday 18th April 12noon     with music & quiet reflec�on, and a group for children    
   

     Is Christianity dead and buried?      Mark 16
Sunday 20th April 10.30am     with children’s Easter trail
       and chocolate eggs for all
   
Sunday 20th April 5pm    Can I face death without being afraid? Revelation 1:17-18
    

Easter Day

Good Friday



Our Life Explored course is a relaxed, 
informal way to think through life’s big 
ques�ons and learn about Jesus. 

Includes coffee, cake, a short talk and 
open discussion. No ques�on too hos�le 
or too simple. You won’t be asked to read 
aloud,pray, sing or do anything you might 
find uncomfortable. 

Open to all faiths or none. 
All ques�ons welcome. Free.

Held at the vicarage, next to the church 
car park, behind the church building.  
Contact us if you’re interested.

Want to find out more?


